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HTP系列提升混合机
HTP Series Lifting Bin Mixer
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介绍（Introduction）
HTP提升式混合机主要用于固体制剂生产中的颗粒与颗粒、粉末与粉末、颗粒与粉末的混合。该机具有自动提升、混合、下降等功能，配一台料斗
混合机及多个不同规格的混合料斗就能满足多品种不同批量的混合要求。是药厂总混的理想设备，并广泛应用于化工、食品等行业。

HTP Series Lifting Blender is mainly used for the mixing of particles and granules, powder and powder, granules and powder in the 
production of solid preparations, The machine has the functions of automatic lifting, mixing and falling down. Different volume bins can 
be equipped to one blender to meet requirements of mixing different capacity, various kinds of raw materials. it is ideal equipment for 
pharmaceutical factories, also widely used in chemical and food industries for general mixing.

特点（Features）
智能PLC控制，图形化界面。
料斗内部光滑无死角，密封状态下混合大大减少了粉尘进入和交叉污染。
配置防误操作卸料蝶阀。
易操作、维护、清洁。
移动式料斗方便转运物料，装卸方便。
混合时间和混合速度可通过触摸屏调节，确保混合效果好，系统自动定位，自动打印记录和故障提示、报警。

Intelligent PLC control, graphical interface.
The inside of the hopper is smooth and has no dead angle. The mixture is sealed to prevent dust from entering and cross-contamina-
tion. 
Configure anti-misoperation discharge butterfly valve.
Easy to operate, maintain and clean.
Mobile hopper is convenient for transferring materials, convenient for loading and unloading.
Mixing time and mixing speed can be adjusted through the touch screen to ensure good mixing effect, automatic positioning of the 
system, automatic fault prompts and alarms.
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技术参数（Technical Parameters）

HTP-100
HTP-50

HTP-200

HTP-400
HTP-300

HTP-600
HTP-500

HTP-800

HTP-1200
HTP-1000

50
100
150
200
250

25

400
500
550

300

80
160
240
320
400

40

640
800
960

480

100
200
300
400
500

50

800
1000
1200

600

3-20
3-20
3-20
3-20
3-15

3-20

3-15
3-10
3-8

3-15

3.7
4.4
5.2
5.2
5.2

3.7

7
7
7

5.2

700
800
900

1000
1200

600

1600
2000
2200

1300

型号TYPE
混合转速

Mixing Speed
（rpm）

料斗容积
Hopper Volume

（L）

最大装料容积
Max. Load Volume

（L）

最大装料量
Max. Load Capacity

（kg）

总功率
Total Power

（kw）

机器净重
Net Weight

（kg）


