HTP系列提升混合机 HTP Series Lifting Bin Mixer

▶ 介绍(Introduction)

HTP提升式混合机主要用于固体制剂生产中的颗粒与颗粒、粉末与粉末、颗粒与粉末的混合。该机具有自动提升、混合、下降等功能,配一台料斗 混合机及多个不同规格的混合料斗就能满足多品种不同批量的混合要求。是药厂总混的理想设备,并广泛应用于化工、食品等行业。

HTP Series Lifting Blender is mainly used for the mixing of particles and granules, powder and powder, granules and powder in the production of solid preparations, The machine has the functions of automatic lifting, mixing and falling down. Different volume bins can be equipped to one blender to meet requirements of mixing different capacity, various kinds of raw materials. it is ideal equipment for pharmaceutical factories, also widely used in chemical and food industries for general mixing.



▶ 特点 (Features)

- 1. 智能PLC控制,图形化界面。
- 2. 料斗内部光滑无死角,密封状态下混合大大减少了粉尘进入和交叉污染。
- 3. 配置防误操作卸料蝶阀。
- 4. 易操作、维护、清洁。
- 5. 移动式料斗方便转运物料,装卸方便。
- 6. 混合时间和混合速度可通过触摸屏调节,确保混合效果好,系统自动定位,自动打印记录和故障提示、报警。
- 1. Intelligent PLC control, graphical interface.
- 2. The inside of the hopper is smooth and has no dead angle. The mixture is sealed to prevent dust from entering and cross-contamina-
- 3. Configure anti-misoperation discharge butterfly valve.
- 4. Easy to operate, maintain and clean.
- 5. Mobile hopper is convenient for transferring materials, convenient for loading and unloading.
- 6. Mixing time and mixing speed can be adjusted through the touch screen to ensure good mixing effect, automatic positioning of the system, automatic fault prompts and alarms.







▶ 技术参数(Technical Parameters)

型号TYPE	混合转速 Mixing Speed (rpm)	料斗容积 Hopper Volume (L)	最大装料容积 Max. Load Volume (L)	最大装料量 Max. Load Capacity (kg)	总功率 Total Power (kw)	机器净重 Net Weight (kg)
HTP-50	3-20	50	40	25	3.7	600
HTP-100	3-20	100	80	50	3.7	700
HTP-200	3-20	200	160	100	4.4	800
HTP-300	3-20	300	240	150	5.2	900
HTP-400	3-20	400	320	200	5.2	1000
HTP-500	3-15	500	400	250	5.2	1200
HTP-600	3-15	600	480	300	5.2	1300
HTP-800	3-15	800	640	400	7	1600
HTP-1000	3-10	1000	800	500	7	2000
HTP-1200	3-8	1200	960	550	7	2200